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Senator Eric D. Coleman 
LOB Room 2500 
77 Wintonbury Avenue 
Bloomfield, CT 06002 
Coleman@senatedems.ct.gov 
(860)-240-0528 
 
 
Senator Art Linares 
LOB Room 3400 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Art.Linares@cga.ct.gov 
1-800-842-1421 
 
 
Senator Marilyn Moore 
LOB Room 2000 
marilyn.moore@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-0425 
 
 
Senator Gary Winfield 
LOB Room 3800 
480 Winchester Avenue 
New Haven, CT 06511-1920 
gary.winfield@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-0393 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Representative Bruce V. Morris, Chairman 
LOB Room 4030 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
315 Ely Avenue 
Norwalk, CT 06854 
Bruce.Morris@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Hilda Santiago – Vice-Chair 
LOB Room 4000 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
hilda.santiago@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Minnie Gonzalez - Treasurer 
LOB Room 4031 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
97 Amity Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Minnie.Gonzalez@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Matthew Lesser - Secretary 
LOB Room 4032 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
1160 South Main Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 
matthew.lesser@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
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Representative Ernest Hewett 
LOB Room 4040 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Ernest.Hewett@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Douglas McCrory 
LOB Room 4053 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
235 Blue Hills Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06112 
Douglas.McCrory@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8515 
 
 
Representative Patricia Miller 
LOB Room 4046 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
P.O. Box 1441 
Stamford, CT 06902-4732 
Patricia.Miller@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Robyn Porter 
LOB Room 4006 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
robyn.porter@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Jason Rojas 
LOB Room 4001 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
jason.rojas@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Robert “Bobby” 
Sanchez 
LOB Room 4018 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
bobby.sanchez@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Representative Terry Adams 
LOB Room  
terry.adams@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Angel Arce 
LOB Room 4000 
248 Franklin Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06114 
angel.arce@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Andre Baker 
LOB Room 5008 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
andre.baker@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
  
 
Representative Aundre’ Bumgardner 
LOB Room  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Aundre.bumgardner@housegop.ct.gov 
1-800-842-1423 
 
 
Representative Larry B. Butler 
LOB Room 5001 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
70 Blackman Road 
Waterbury, CT 06704 
Larry.Butler@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Juan R. Candelaria 
LOB Room 1804 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
28 Arch Street 
New Haven, CT 06519 
Juan.Candelaria@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Victor Cuevas 
LOB Room 4000 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
victor.cuevas@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
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Representative Ezequiel Santiago 
LOB Room 3802 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
991 State Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06605 
ezequiel.santiago@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Charlie Stallworth 
LOB Room 4050 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
35 Wickliffe Circle 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 
charlie.stallworth@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Edwin Vargas 
LOB Room 4000 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
141 Douglas Street 
Hartford, CT 06114 
Edwin.Vargas@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
 
Representative Toni E. Walker 
LOB Room 2702 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
1643 Ella Grasso Boulevard 
New Haven, CT 06511 
Toni.Walker@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
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